Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Motocross 2012 - 22 Etapa
MX3 Sao José - Potecas 1,500 Km ..;.;.
Prova 18/3/2012 11:15. EE B

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:53:07

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:55.086 +8.295 12:12:38.151
(932) ERIVELTO NICOLADELLI )
1 11:53:31.913 (311) MAURICIO JOAO LOHN
2 1:39.222 +1.123 11:55:11.135 1 11:53:42.151
3 1:39.507 +1.408 11:56:50.642 2 2:08.297 +18.634 11:55:50.448
4 1:38.099 11:58:28.741 3 1:49.663 11:57:40.111
5 1:39.063 +0.964 12:00:07.804 4 1:52.870 +3.207 11:59:32.981
6 1:41.070 +2.971 12:01:48.874 5 1:50.925 +1.262 12:01:23.906
7 1:39.648 +1.549 12:03:28.522 6 1:54.155 +4.492 12:03:18.061
8 1:40.800 +2.701 12:05:09.322 7 2:03.189 +13.526 12:05:21.250
9 1:41.301 +3.202 12:06:50.623 8 1:54.540 +4.877 12:07:15.790
10 1:42.250 +4.151 12:08:32.873 9 1:56.280 +6.617 12:09:12.070
1 1:44.570 +6.471 12:10:17.443 10 2:05.071 +15.408 12:11:17.141
12 1:46.575 +8.476 12:12:04.018 11 2:01.526 +11.863 12:13:18.667
(231) LUZENIR JOSE CARDOSO (57) EDSON OLIVEIRA DE FREITAS
1 11:53:33.458 1 11:53:44.143
2 1:45.139 +1.273 11:55:18.597 2 2:12.231 +14.964 11:55:56.374
3 1:43.866 11:57:02.463 3 1:57.267 11:57:53.641
4 1:43.995 +0.129 11:58:46.458 4 1:58.898 +1.631 11:59:52.539
5 1:46.606 +2.740 12:00:33.064 5 2:00.503 +3.236 12:01:53.042
6 1:47.695 +3.829 12:02:20.759 6 2:01.486 +4.219 12:03:54.528
7 1:47.433 +3.567 12:04:08.192 7 1:59.701 +2.434 12:05:54.229
8 1:48.125 +4.259 12:05:56.317 8 2:02.942 +5.675 12:07:57.171
9 1:50.349 +6.483 12:07:46.666 9 2:04.101 +6.834 12:10:01.272
10 1:51.254 +7.388 12:09:37.920 10 2:18.487 +21.220 12:12:19.759
1 1:55.689 +11.823 12:11:33.609
12 1:57.486 +13.620 12:13:31.095 (377) CLEBER GOMES CARDOSO
1 11:53:42.518
(924) RICHARD BEROIS 2 2:07.150 +6.505 11:55:49.668
1 11:53:33.987 3 2:01.784 +1.139 11:57:51.452
2 1:44.103 +1.388 11:55:18.090 4 2:00.645 11:59:52.097
3 1:42.715 11:57:00.805 5 2:31.707 +31.062 12:02:23.804
4 1:42.968 +0.253 11:58:43.773 6 2:01.456 +0.811 12:04:25.260
5 1:44.345 +1.630 12:00:28.118 7 2:03.446 +2.801 12:06:28.706
6 1:50.122 +7.407 12:02:18.240 8 2:04.026 +3.381 12:08:32.732
7 1:54.708 +11.993 12:04:12.948 9 2:04.031 +3.386 12:10:36.763
8 2:01.276 +18.561 12:06:14.224 10 2:04.832 +4.187 12:12:41.595
9 1:57.766 +15.051 12:08:11.990 .
10 1:56.399 +13.684  12:10:08.389 (920) CIDNEI ESTEVAO FELISBINO
1 1:59.837 +17.122 12:12:08.226 1 11:53:40.942
2 2:02.131 +3.418 11:55:43.073
(929) PAULO CESAR COLOMBO DA SILVEIRA 3 1:58.713 11:57:41.786
1 11:53:37.929 4 2:02.915 +4.202 11:59:44.701
2 1:53.843 +5.857 11:55:31.772 5 2:05.105 +6.392 12:01:49.806
3 1:47.986 11:57:19.758
4 1:48.225 +0.239 11:59:07.983
5 1:49.515 +1.529 12:00:57.498
6 1:51.602 +3.616 12:02:49.100
7 1:51.593 +3.607 12:04:40.693
8 1:52.988 +5.002 12:06:33.681
9 1:50.939 +2.953 12:08:24.620
10 1:52.955 +4.969 12:10:17.575
1 1:54.895 +6.909 12:12:12.470
(14) THOMAS SCHLUP
1 11:53:39.090
2 1:53.204 +6.413 11:55:32.294
3 1:52.265 +5.474 11:57:24.559
4 1:46.791 11:59:11.350
5 1:49.692 +2.901 12:01:01.042
6 1:49.984 +3.193 12:02:51.026
7 2:08.869 +22.078 12:04:59.895
8 1:54.440 +7.649 12:06:54.335
9 1:53.440 +6.649 12:08:47.775
10 1:55.290 +8.499 12:10:43.065
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